Wellington City Singles

WCBA

President Woofi McLean
Vice Pres. Daniel Steele

YTD Averages
(Page 1/1)

Winbowl 2.0

lan Klein Secretary
Dolly McLean Treasurer

23 February 2026

Name

Nick Archer
David Brierley
Kevin Chapman
Kirsten Dinnan
Richard Goodwin
Chris Hills
Jerome loane
Danny Jamieson
lan Klein

Games

O OOWWOWOo O WO

YTD
114.56
175.56
173.44
174.50
119.11
145.67

0.00
167.56
173.78

Name

Susie Mann

Dolly McLean
Woofi McLean
Seema Sahayam
Daniel Steele
Jason Steele
Nathaniel Tofts
Vanessa Tomlinson
Dallas Whale

Games

© O WOWWOWOoO©WOWw

YTD
159.00
133.11
161.33
153.00
139.56
117.44
136.44
143.67
157.33



