

President **Woofi McLean**
Vice Pres. **Daniel Steele**

Ian Klein Secretary
Dolly McLean Treasurer

23 February 2026

Name	Games	YTD
Nick Archer	9	114.56
David Brierley	9	175.56
Kevin Chapman	9	173.44
Kirsten Dinnan	6	174.50
Richard Goodwin	9	119.11
Chris Hills	3	145.67
Jerome Ioane	0	0.00
Danny Jamieson	9	167.56
Ian Klein	9	173.78

Name	Games	YTD
Susie Mann	3	159.00
Dolly McLean	9	133.11
Woofi McLean	9	161.33
Seema Sahayam	6	153.00
Daniel Steele	9	139.56
Jason Steele	9	117.44
Nathaniel Tofts	9	136.44
Vanessa Tomlinson	9	143.67
Dallas Whale	9	157.33